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Flat strike plate

Product description

Short flat striking plate with latch bolt aperture.

Overview of Advantages

 DIN left and right usable
« For conventional effeff standard electric strike models, except for ProFix® variants

Scope of delivery

« 1 flat striking plate

Technical data

DIN direction

X measurement
Length

Width

Thickness

Color

Color

Dead bolt cutout
Latch bolt guide

Article number
EAN

Universal

0-4 mm

130 mm

24 mm

3 mm

35

Stainless steel
No

No

------- 09635-01
4042203173972

09635-01
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